
Fairwinds # 1 - Well Data - Depth 198 ft / 60.4 m - Flange elevation - 55.120 m (geodetic)

2001
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Jan-01 0.471 132 40.86 40.86 46.91 46.91 6.05 335777 5415 9404.3 191.8

Feb-01 0.452 130 41.73 41.73 47.51 47.51 5.78 341192 4029 9596.1 148.6

Mar-01 0.445 135 41.42 41.42 47.95 47.95 6.53 345221 4012 9744.7 150.4

Apr-01 0.448 132 41.49 41.49 48.22 48.22 6.73 349233 5573 9895.1 207.5

May-01 0.450 130 44.85 44.85 52 52.00 7.15 354806 9036 10102.6 334.9

Jun-01 0.440 120 43.05 43.05 47.81 47.81 4.76 363842 8858 10437.5 335.6

Jul-01 0.427 110 44.91 44.91 50.54 50.54 5.63 372700 9613 10773.1 374.8

Aug-01 0.427 114 44.3 44.30 49.8 49.80 5.50 382313 7944 11147.9 310.2

Sep-01 0.427 118 156 47.56 174 53.05 5.49 390257 7030 11458.1 274.3

Oct-01 0.430 120 152 46.34 172 52.44 6.10 397287 4638 11732.4 179.6

Nov-01 0.431 120 148 45.12 166 50.61 5.49 401925 4092 11912 158.3

Dec-01 0.431 122 147 44.82 166 50.61 5.79 406017 5021 12070.3 194.1

Jan-02 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 411038 n/a 12264.4 n/a

Minimum 40.86

Maximum 47.56

Average 43.87

Minimum 46.91

Maximum 53.05

Average 49.79

Minimum 4.76

Maximum 7.15

Average 5.92

Minimum 4012

Maximum 9613

Average 6271.8

Total 75261

Minimum 148.6

Maximum 374.8

Average 238.3

Total 2860.1
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Total Hours
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